
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Alexander Sidebottom
08/29/2022 42001 · Offering 10.00 10.00 10.00

Total Alexander Sidebottom 10.00 10.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Amber Denton
11/09/2022 42001 · Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
11/25/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 45.00
12/22/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 70.00

Total Amber Denton 70.00 70.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Andrew Crumpton
07/17/2022 42001 · Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00

Total Andrew Crumpton 20.00 20.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Anneliesa Baker
01/20/2022 42001 · Offering 40.00 40.00 40.00
02/27/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 70.00
02/27/2022 42001 · Offering 40.00 40.00 110.00
02/27/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 160.00
03/28/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 210.00
05/04/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 240.00
05/24/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 340.00
07/31/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 370.00
07/31/2022 42001 · Offering 40.00 40.00 410.00
07/31/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 440.00
08/14/2022 42001 · Offering 70.00 70.00 510.00
08/29/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 610.00
09/20/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 640.00
10/24/2022 42001 · Offering 40.00 40.00 680.00
11/29/2022 42001 · Offering 80.00 80.00 760.00
12/26/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 790.00

Total Anneliesa Baker 790.00 790.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Ashley Enfield
06/05/2022 42001 · Offering 80.00 80.00 80.00
07/03/2022 42001 · Offering 80.00 80.00 160.00
07/17/2022 42001 · Offering 80.00 80.00 240.00
10/09/2022 42001 · Offering 80.00 80.00 320.00
11/20/2022 42001 · Offering 80.00 80.00 400.00

Total Ashley Enfield 400.00 400.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Blessing, Marshal
03/27/2022 42001 · Offering 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
04/17/2022 42001 · Offering 420.00 420.00 3,420.00
05/08/2022 42001 · Offering 420.00 420.00 3,840.00
06/05/2022 42001 · Offering 420.00 420.00 4,260.00
06/29/2022 42001 · Offering 420.00 420.00 4,680.00
06/29/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 4,780.00
07/25/2022 42001 · Offering 900.00 900.00 5,680.00
08/28/2022 42001 · Offering 900.00 900.00 6,580.00
10/12/2022 42001 · Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 7,580.00
12/11/2022 42001 · Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,580.00
12/30/2022 42001 · Offering 2,320.00 2,320.00 10,900.00

Total Blessing, Marshal 10,900.00 10,900.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Brandon & Emily Moore
01/26/2022 42001 · Offering 633.00 633.00 633.00
02/21/2022 42001 · Offering 754.00 754.00 1,387.00
03/21/2022 42001 · Offering 640.00 640.00 2,027.00
04/21/2022 42001 · Offering 682.00 682.00 2,709.00
05/20/2022 42001 · Offering 682.00 682.00 3,391.00
06/17/2022 42001 · Offering 682.00 682.00 4,073.00
07/21/2022 42001 · Offering 681.00 681.00 4,754.00
08/21/2022 42001 · Offering 682.00 682.00 5,436.00
09/22/2022 42001 · Offering 702.00 702.00 6,138.00
10/21/2022 42001 · Offering 330.00 330.00 6,468.00
11/19/2022 42001 · Offering 662.00 662.00 7,130.00
12/20/2022 42001 · Offering 663.00 663.00 7,793.00

Total Brandon & Emily Moore 7,793.00 7,793.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Brian Nelson
10/24/2022 42001 · Offering 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Total Brian Nelson 5,000.00 5,000.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Cathy Fatigati
12/26/2022 1038 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00

Total Cathy Fatigati 50.00 50.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Charles Cregg
02/27/2022 42001 · Offering 250.00 250.00 250.00
05/24/2022 14295 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 350.00
06/10/2022 42001 · Offering 200.00 200.00 550.00
08/29/2022 42001 · Offering 200.00 200.00 750.00
09/27/2022 14299 42001 · Offering 250.00 250.00 1,000.00
11/06/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,100.00

Total Charles Cregg 1,100.00 1,100.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Cleta Alexander
03/20/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 25.00
03/27/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 50.00
04/03/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 75.00
04/10/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 100.00
04/17/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 125.00
05/08/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 150.00
05/15/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 175.00
05/22/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 200.00
05/29/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 225.00
06/05/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 250.00
06/12/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 300.00
06/19/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 350.00
06/26/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 375.00
07/03/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 400.00
07/17/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 425.00
07/24/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 450.00
07/31/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 500.00
08/07/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 525.00
08/14/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 575.00
08/21/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 625.00
09/11/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 675.00
09/25/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 725.00
10/09/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 775.00
10/23/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 825.00
10/30/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 850.00
11/13/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 900.00
11/20/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 950.00

Total Cleta Alexander 950.00 950.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Cortez, Roberto
01/06/2022 42001 · Offering 260.00 260.00 260.00
01/22/2022 42001 · Offering 260.00 260.00 520.00
01/30/2022 42001 · Offering 450.00 450.00 970.00
02/03/2022 42001 · Offering 260.00 260.00 1,230.00
02/25/2022 42001 · Offering 670.00 670.00 1,900.00
02/28/2022 42001 · Offering 150.00 150.00 2,050.00
03/09/2022 42001 · Offering 260.00 260.00 2,310.00
03/27/2022 42001 · Offering 1,670.00 1,670.00 3,980.00
03/31/2022 42001 · Offering 250.00 250.00 4,230.00
04/16/2022 42001 · Offering 520.00 520.00 4,750.00
04/26/2022 42001 · Offering 420.00 420.00 5,170.00
04/30/2022 42001 · Offering 250.00 250.00 5,420.00
05/14/2022 42001 · Offering 250.00 250.00 5,670.00
05/28/2022 42001 · Offering 660.00 660.00 6,330.00
06/09/2022 42001 · Offering 260.00 260.00 6,590.00
06/26/2022 42001 · Offering 800.00 800.00 7,390.00
07/07/2022 42001 · Offering 250.00 250.00 7,640.00
07/15/2022 42001 · Offering 200.00 200.00 7,840.00
07/27/2022 42001 · Offering 700.00 700.00 8,540.00
07/29/2022 42001 · Offering 420.00 420.00 8,960.00
08/13/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 9,360.00
08/28/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 9,760.00
09/01/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 10,160.00
09/17/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 10,560.00
09/24/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 10,960.00
10/01/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 11,360.00
10/16/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 11,760.00
10/25/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 12,160.00
11/07/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 12,560.00
11/15/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 12,960.00
11/21/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 13,360.00
11/30/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 13,760.00
12/15/2022 42001 · Offering 900.00 900.00 14,660.00

Total Cortez, Roberto 14,660.00 14,660.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Darlene Ellis
10/06/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00

Total Darlene Ellis 100.00 100.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

David Reep
06/27/2022 42001 · Offering 90.00 90.00 90.00

Total David Reep 90.00 90.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Elizabeth Rittelmeyer
01/24/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 400.00
03/28/2022 6390 42001 · Offering 200.00 200.00 600.00
04/10/2022 6392 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 700.00
07/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 800.00
08/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 900.00
09/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,000.00
10/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,100.00
11/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,200.00
12/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,300.00

Total Elizabeth Rittelmeyer 1,300.00 1,300.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Enfield, Jeff
01/13/2022 42001 · Offering 286.00 286.00 286.00
01/27/2022 42001 · Offering 226.00 226.00 512.00
02/15/2022 42001 · Offering 206.00 206.00 718.00
03/10/2022 42001 · Offering 302.00 302.00 1,020.00
03/26/2022 42001 · Offering 208.00 208.00 1,228.00
04/08/2022 42001 · Offering 206.00 206.00 1,434.00
04/26/2022 42001 · Offering 214.00 214.00 1,648.00
05/19/2022 42001 · Offering 211.00 211.00 1,859.00
06/16/2022 42001 · Offering 244.00 244.00 2,103.00
07/17/2022 42001 · Offering 244.00 244.00 2,347.00
07/30/2022 42001 · Offering 214.00 214.00 2,561.00
08/11/2022 42001 · Offering 251.00 251.00 2,812.00
08/29/2022 42001 · Offering 209.00 209.00 3,021.00
09/08/2022 42001 · Offering 244.00 244.00 3,265.00
09/25/2022 42001 · Offering 242.00 242.00 3,507.00
10/06/2022 42001 · Offering 242.00 242.00 3,749.00
10/19/2022 42001 · Offering 242.00 242.00 3,991.00
11/04/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 4,491.00
11/15/2022 42001 · Offering 2,500.00 2,500.00 6,991.00
11/18/2022 42001 · Offering 213.00 213.00 7,204.00
12/01/2022 42001 · Offering 224.00 224.00 7,428.00

Total Enfield, Jeff 7,428.00 7,428.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Fluitt, Chris & Sarah
01/07/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 335.00
01/21/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 670.00
02/04/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 1,005.00
02/18/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 1,340.00
03/04/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 1,675.00
03/18/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 2,010.00
04/01/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 2,345.00
04/15/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 2,680.00
04/29/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 3,015.00
05/13/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 3,350.00
05/27/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 3,685.00
06/10/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 4,020.00
06/24/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 4,355.00
07/08/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 4,690.00
07/22/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 5,025.00
08/05/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 5,360.00
08/19/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 5,695.00
09/02/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 6,030.00
09/16/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 6,365.00
09/30/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 6,700.00
10/14/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 7,035.00
10/28/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 7,370.00
11/10/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 7,705.00
11/25/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 8,040.00
12/09/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 8,375.00
12/23/2022 42001 · Offering 335.00 335.00 8,710.00

Total Fluitt, Chris & Sarah 8,710.00 8,710.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Fluitt, Clyde
06/19/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
12/13/2022 2468 42001 · Offering 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,300.00

Total Fluitt, Clyde 1,300.00 1,300.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

James Fatigati
05/24/2022 1684 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00

Total James Fatigati 50.00 50.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Jeremy & Vicky Skinner
01/23/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 500.00
02/08/2022 42001 · Offering 400.00 400.00 900.00
03/06/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 1,400.00
04/22/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 1,900.00
05/12/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 2,400.00
06/19/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 2,900.00
07/31/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 3,400.00
09/06/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 3,900.00
11/07/2022 42001 · Offering 500.00 500.00 4,400.00
12/04/2022 42001 · Offering 600.00 600.00 5,000.00

Total Jeremy & Vicky Skinner 5,000.00 5,000.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Karen
08/18/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00

Total Karen 50.00 50.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Lillian Bickel
04/25/2022 42001 · Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
05/04/2022 42001 · Offering 20.00 20.00 40.00
05/24/2022 1938 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 115.00
05/24/2022 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 190.00
06/13/2022 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 265.00
06/13/2022 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 340.00
06/13/2022 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 415.00
06/19/2022 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 490.00
06/27/2022 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 565.00
07/25/2022 1951 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 640.00
07/25/2022 1949 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 715.00
07/31/2022 1952 42001 · Offering 75.00 75.00 790.00
08/29/2022 42001 · Offering 225.00 225.00 1,015.00
09/27/2022 1962 42001 · Offering 300.00 300.00 1,315.00
10/11/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,415.00
10/12/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,515.00
11/22/2022 42001 · Offering 200.00 200.00 1,715.00
12/13/2022 1074 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 1,815.00

Total Lillian Bickel 1,815.00 1,815.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Lisabeth Fluitt
03/07/2022 42001 · Offering 150.00 150.00 150.00
08/01/2022 42001 · Offering 200.00 200.00 350.00
11/18/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 400.00
12/27/2022 42001 · Offering 150.00 150.00 550.00

Total Lisabeth Fluitt 550.00 550.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Nabors, Rhonda
03/10/2022 42001 · Offering 25.00 25.00 25.00

Total Nabors, Rhonda 25.00 25.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Omar Hernandez
04/04/2022 42001 · Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

Total Omar Hernandez 1,000.00 1,000.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Patricia Pursley
01/03/2022 42001 · Offering 370.00 370.00 370.00
01/14/2022 42001 · Offering 130.00 130.00 500.00
02/11/2022 42001 · Offering 130.00 130.00 630.00
03/28/2022 691 42001 · Offering 570.00 570.00 1,200.00
04/10/2022 692 42001 · Offering 130.00 130.00 1,330.00
04/25/2022 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 1,466.00
05/18/2022 694 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 1,602.00
05/24/2022 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 1,738.00
06/13/2022 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 1,874.00
06/19/2022 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 2,010.00
07/25/2022 627 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 2,146.00
07/25/2022 628 42001 · Offering 136.00 136.00 2,282.00
07/31/2022 629 42001 · Offering 150.00 150.00 2,432.00
08/23/2022 630 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 2,592.00
09/06/2022 631 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 2,752.00
09/12/2022 632 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 2,912.00
09/27/2022 633 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 3,072.00
10/11/2022 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 3,232.00
11/01/2022 42001 · Offering 730.00 730.00 3,962.00
11/08/2022 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 4,122.00
11/22/2022 42001 · Offering 160.00 160.00 4,282.00
12/06/2022 638 42001 · Offering 170.00 170.00 4,452.00
12/26/2022 639 42001 · Offering 260.00 260.00 4,712.00

Total Patricia Pursley 4,712.00 4,712.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Robert F Cortez
02/02/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
03/06/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 150.00
03/20/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 200.00
06/12/2022 42001 · Offering 30.00 30.00 230.00
10/10/2022 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 330.00
10/16/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 380.00
10/25/2022 42001 · Offering 40.00 40.00 420.00
11/08/2022 42001 · Offering 31.00 31.00 451.00
11/22/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 501.00
12/16/2022 42001 · Offering 32.00 32.00 533.00
12/21/2022 42001 · Offering 50.00 50.00 583.00

Total Robert F Cortez 583.00 583.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Ronald Muller
02/20/2022 42001 · Offering 1,046.00 1,046.00 1,046.00
02/27/2022 42001 · Offering 354.00 354.00 1,400.00
03/29/2022 42001 · Offering 1,027.00 1,027.00 2,427.00
04/09/2022 42001 · Offering 362.00 362.00 2,789.00
04/26/2022 42001 · Offering 367.00 367.00 3,156.00
05/08/2022 42001 · Offering 388.00 388.00 3,544.00
06/04/2022 42001 · Offering 376.00 376.00 3,920.00
06/19/2022 42001 · Offering 360.00 360.00 4,280.00
07/03/2022 42001 · Offering 377.00 377.00 4,657.00
08/02/2022 42001 · Offering 373.00 373.00 5,030.00
08/21/2022 42001 · Offering 371.00 371.00 5,401.00
09/22/2022 42001 · Offering 355.00 355.00 5,756.00
10/03/2022 42001 · Offering 208.00 208.00 5,964.00
10/20/2022 42001 · Offering 375.00 375.00 6,339.00
11/17/2022 42001 · Offering 731.00 731.00 7,070.00
12/15/2022 42001 · Offering 442.00 442.00 7,512.00

Total Ronald Muller 7,512.00 7,512.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/23 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2022
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Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Zelda Williams
04/10/2022 2051 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
09/20/2022 2075 42001 · Offering 100.00 100.00 200.00

Total Zelda Williams 200.00 200.00

TOTAL 82,168.00 82,168.00

3:25 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
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Cash Basis January through December 2022
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